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BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA0585861085

Overview
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Price
2.67 USD

Difference (2] 7.66% (0.19)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CA0585861085
BLDP

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

735 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.67 USD (1,000)
2.70 USD (2,100)
2.50 USD

2.71 USD

2.50 USD

2.48 USD
2.627911 USD
5,847,064
15,366,399.94
15,047
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0585861085&ID_NOTATION=96952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b5b1cfa258e05b0924bb2f348c9310baa8bda6ca6689a2bf6810d8e4e42f0be&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d08c1612a46df5761&time=1721010147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a056a7cb08cd44bdaac294a92867673d86d36eb38501a39a5cac33be223861f8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=286fef1f9420cc055&time=1721010147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=395941b0edbab8c5ff558cb5d2ab9ada0bb363364cdc8902015ccc793c5d4b9c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40696031b441c48fc&time=1721010147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2715902b43dc35439dd498bb916d482e85ce45756f434cd2c844225fc2780c77&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3308bc3c5056a52b&time=1721010147&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5ff953d09820b7d97e18136c4fc2aa29948d10df862b079c1bc7c41023655fc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb24641b8166ee6a7&time=1721010147&tool=RSC

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Details
2024/07/12 22:00:00 5y
Price
2.67 USD 40.00
Difference (] 7.66% (0.19)
General attributes
ISIN CA0585861085 50.00
Symbol BLDP
Exchange Nasdaq h
Currency uUsD
Sector Other 20.00 ’ M i
Security type Stock | W{w | {A hﬁ\ JJ\
Market cap (m) 735 EUR ‘ lH
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX /! [
10.00 # n
Jh -"
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.67 USD (1,000) ,,/'-‘H
Ask (Ask size) 2.70 USD (2,100)
Open 250 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.71 USD
Low 2.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 2 48 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.627911 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,847,064
Trading volume 15,366,399.94 Price data
Number of trades 15,047 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.45 USD (2,865,704)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.59 USD (2,421,695)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.83 USD (2,782,275)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.39 USD (2,616,928)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.79 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -22.38% -40.00% -84.26% YTD Low | date 2.14 USD (2024/07/02)
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -1.78 -14.29 52 Weeks High | date 5.11 USD (2023/08/09)
Beta 2.16 2.53 2.60 52 Weeks Low | date 2.14 USD (2024/07/02)
Volatility 60.34 56.01 64.61
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 2.352 EUR 0.06 38
07/12
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2.438 EUR 0.59 146
07/12
Toronto Stock Exchange 2024/ 22:00 3.62 CAD 4.32 2,409
07/12
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:14 2.422 EUR 0.01 20
07/12
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36 3.80 CHF 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26810831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26812733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279432

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq
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European Trade Reporting
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2.67 USD

2.291 EUR

3.525 CAD

2.291 EUR

2.291 EUR

2.401 EUR

2.409 EUR

2.308 EUR

15.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

15,047
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26906735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26839642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26799045

BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BALLARD

FUTTING FUEL CELLS TO 'WORK

Contact Details
BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Glenlyon Parkway 9000 V5J 5J8 Burnaby,
BC

Telefon: +1 604.454.0900
Fax: +1 604.412.4700
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Randall
MacEwen
Kevin Colbow
Linda Downs
Paul Dobson

Rob Campbell

Sarbjot (Jyoti)
Sidhu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Roche

Wenmiao Chen

Douglas
Hayhurst

Hubertus
Muahlhauser

Jacqueline Dedo
Janet Woodruff
Kathleen
Bayless

Marty Neese

Ying Bo Wang

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	BALLARD POWER SYSTEMS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



